
 2017 NUWC Employees Golf League (NGL)
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Rick Berube 6 richard.berube@navy.mil Tony Caldwell 8 arcaldwell13@gmail.com

Bob Wind 10 bwind@gatewayventures.net Barbara Keller 10 barbarankeller@yahoo.com

Tom Powden 11 t.powden.rhode@rdsi.com Don Aker 12 donald.aker@navy.mil

Denise McCarthy 13 Denise.ocularstorm@gmail.com Peter Lee 13 ankeun.lee@navy.mil

Charlie Walsh 14 walshcr@aol.com Seth Moyer 14 seth.moyer@navy.mil

John Perry 15 john.r.perry@navy.mil Cliff Curtis 15 clifford.curtis@cox.net

John Patton 16 john.w.patton1@navy.mil Jim Gannon 16 james.m.gannon@navy.mil

Tom Mathews 21 tmatts1950@verizon.net Marshall Lundberg 19 libertyhound@cox.net

Steve Diodato 6 stephan.diodato@navy.mil Keith Casey 8 keith.p.casey.ctr@navy.mil

Peter Michno 11 peter.michno@navy.mil Steve Codyer 9 stephen.codyer@navy.mil

Ray Malone 11 mookie9x@gmail.com Sue Pettit 12 suepeach72@cox.net

Ron Cirillo 13 cirilloron1@hotmail.com Glenn Donovan 13 glenn.donovan@navy.mil

Hugh Murphy 14 hugh.a.murphy.ctr@navy.mil Denis Coffey 14 dcoffey@seacorp.com

Adam Macksoud 15 adam.macksoud@navy.mil Nick Decibus 15 Nicholas.decibus@navy.mil

Scott Hassan 16 scott.hassan@navy.mil Peter Decoste 16 peter.decoste@navy.mil

Lou Bisci 22 lbisci@cox.net Robert LaTourette 19 robert.latourette@navy.mil

Dan Schwab 6 daniel.schwab@navy.mil Paul Dube 8 paul.dube@navy.mil

Neil Jackson 11 neil.jackson@navy.mil Tim Fratus 9 timothy.fratus@navy.mil

Ray Harnois 11 raymond.harnois@navy.mil John Brereton 12 Breretons@cox.net

Eric Simone 13 eric.simone@navy.mil Paul Linskey 12 paul.linskey@navy.mil

Jim Paiva 14 jimpaiva@cox.net Pierre Corriveau 14 pierre.j.corriveau@gmail.com

Birse Timmons 14 birse.timmons@navy.mil Tom Wilusz 14 thomas.wilusz@navy.mil

Peter Hill 15 peter.m.hill.ctr@navy.mil Jim Griffin 17 jnjgriffin@gmail.com

William Leblanc 22 william.leblanc@navy.mil George Maris 18 george.maris@navy.mil

Dale Dandrea 7 dale.dandrea@navy.mil Romeo Velasco 8 romeo.velasco@navy.mil

Bob Iriye 10 kenjisan@cox.net Chris Hillenbrand 9 chris.hillenbrand@navy.mil

Dave Nassaney 11 david.nassaney@navy.mil Jin Lee 12 jin.lee1@navy.mil

Mike Huggins 13 michael.e.huggins@navy.mil Lawrence Gallagher 12 lawrence.gallagher.ctr@navy.mil

Marc Coffland 14 marc.coffland.ctr@navy.mil Louis Krzych 14 louis.krzych@navy.mil

Pat Gallagher 15 patrick.t.gallagher2.ctr@navy.mil Ken Pietrzak 14 kenneth.pietrzak@navy.mil

Don Young 16 Donald.p.young@navy.mil Sean Riccio 18 sean.riccio@navy.mil

Diane Letourneau 20 diane.letourneau@navy.mil Rick Halcisak 18 richard.halcisak@navy.mil

George Bertsch 7 george.bertsch@navy.mil

Tom Freeman 11 freemanth@charter.net  - Captains

Gino Cerbarano 11 eugene.cerbarano.ctr@navy.mil

Mark Zingarelli 13 mark.zingarelli@navy.mil

Phil Duckett 14 philip.duckett@navy.mil

Steve Fanning 15 stephen.fanning@navy.mil

Henry Cotta 16 henry.cotta@navy.mil

Fred Green 20 fredgreen@cox.net
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